

100(1)	CLEARING & GRUBBING	HA.	0.40	455,600.00	182,240.00
101(4) a1	REMOVAL OF ACTUAL STRUCTURES/OBSTRUCTION, (610MMØ RCPC)	I.M.	12.00	855.00	10,260.00
102(2)	SURPLUS COMMON EXCAVATION (ROADWAY & SIDE DITCH)	CU.M	1,980.0	488.00	966,240.00
103(1) a	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (COMMON SOIL)	CU.M	8.00	1,130.00	9,040.00
103(6) a	PIPE CULVERTS AND DRAIN EXCAVATION (COMMON SOIL)	CU.M	63.00	488.00	30,744.00
104(2) a	EMBANKMENT FROM BORROW (COMMON MATERIAL)	CU.M	109.00	488.00	53,192.00
105(1) a	SUBGRADE PREPARATION (COMMON MATERIAL)	SQ.M	5,505.0	22.00	121,110.00
200(1)	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE, 0.20M.THK. (INCLUDES SHOULDERING)	CU.M	2,174.0	800.00	1,739,200.00
311(1) c1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (UNREINFORCED) - 0.23M THK	SQ.M	4,986.0	2,029.00	10,116,594.00
404(1) a	REINFORCING STEEL, GRADE 40, ASTM A-615	KG.	2,308.0	73.00	168,484.00
405(1) a3	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, 20.68 MPa CLASS "A"	CU.M	25.00	5,245.00	131,125.00
505(2) A	GROUTED RIPRAP, CLASS A (SLOPE PROTECTION)	CU.M	16.00	3,000.00	48,000.00
605(1) a1	WARNING SIGNS, (600MM TRIANGLE)	EACH	6.00	6,100.00	36,600.00
605(1) b1	WARNING SIGNS, (750MM TRIANGLE)	EACH	2.00	6,100.00	12,200.00
605(6) e2	HAZARD MARKERS (CHEVRON SIGNS), 600 X 800MM	EACH	7.0	6,600.00	46,200.00
612(1)	REFLECTORIZED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS-WHITE	SQ.M	245.0	650.00	159,250.00